

COMPLAINT CASE NO. 932 of 2019.

Order Date: 03-02-2024.

Today is fixed for report.

Complainant files hazira.

Death report of the accused

Devi Deo Rati has been received.

Let the case be filed forever against her.

Issue reminder.

Fix 16-04-2024 for report.

D/C

-----

Later: 03-02-2024.

Issue the Requisite as filed today

To dt.

D/C

-----