

Complainant Case No. 932 C of 2019.

Order dated: 04/07/2024.

Today is fixed for report.  
Complainant files hazira.  
Report has been received.  
A petition regarding call for fresh report  
is filed by the Complainant.  
Fix 20/09/2024 for hearing on the point of report.

D/C

JM 2<sup>nd</sup> Court,  
Howrah.